1. kolo
1437.
1438.
1439.

2. kolo
1440.
1441.
1442.

3. kolo
1443,
1444,
1445,

4. kolo
1446.
1447.
1448.

5. kolo
1449.
1450.
1451.

6. kolo
1452.
1453.
1454,

7. kolo
1455,
1456.
1457.

8. kolo
1458.
1459.
1460.

9. kolo
1461.
1462.
1463.

10. kolo
1464.
1465.
1466.

Baraz o I. ligu CR 2012-2013

03. 04. 2013 stieda
IHC Pisek

HC Berounsti Medvédi
VSK Technika Brno

06. 04. 2013 sobota
volno

HC Tébor

IHC Pisek

08. 04. 2013 pondéli
HC Berounsti Medvédi
VSK Technika Brno

HC AZ Havitov 2010

10. 04. 2013 stfeda
volno

IHC Pisek

HC Berounsti Medvédi

13. 04. 2013 sobota
VSK Technika Brno
HC AZ Havifov 2010
HC Tébor

15. 04.2013 pondéli
volno

HC Tébor

HC AZ Havirov 2010

17. 04. 2013 stieda
HC AZ Havifov 2010
VSK Technika Brno

HC Berounsti Medvédi

20. 04. 2013 sobota
volno

IHC Pisek

HC Tabor

22. 04. 2013 pondéli
HC Tébor

HC AZ Havirov 2010
VSK Technika Brno

24. 04. 2013 stieda
volno

HC Berounsti Medvédi
IHC Pisek

volno
HC Tabor
HC AZ Havifov 2010

HC AZ Havirov 2010
VSK Technika Brno
HC Berounsti Medvédi

volno
IHC Pisek
HC Tabor

HC Tabor
HC AZ Havirov 2010
VSK Technika Brno

volno
HC Berounsti Medvédi
IHC Pisek

IHC Pisek
HC Berounsti Medvédi
VSK Technika Brno

volno
HC Tabor
IHC Pisek

HC Berounsti Medvédi
VSK Technika Brno
HC AZ Havirov 2010

volno
IHC Pisek
HC Berounsti Medvédi

VSK Technika Brno
HC AZ Havirov 2010
HC Tabor

18,00
18,00

17,00
17,30

18,00
18,00

18,00
18,00

17,00
17,00

18,00
18,00

18,00
18,00

17,30
17,00

18,00
18,00

18,00
18,00



